SUS75K Series
Ultra Stable SMD 10 Pad Clipped Sinewave (VC)TCXO
7.0mm x 5.0mm
Call: +1-949-783-7300  |  Fax: +1-949-783-7301
Specifications are subject
to change without notice.
Suntsu Electronics, Inc.

7.0mm x 5.0mm
CLIPPED SINEWAVE
Part Numbering Guide
COMPLIANT
FREQUENCY STABILITY
FREQUENCY
F : ±0.50ppm
S : ±0.37ppm
T : ±0.28ppm
J : ±0.1ppm
**K : ±0.05ppm
07 : 0°C - +70°C
 16 : -10°C - +60°C
27 : -20°C - +70°C
 48 : -40°C - +85°C
*50 : -50°C - +90°C
*59 : -55°C - +95°C
MHz
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
33 : 3.3V±5%
50 : 5.0V±5%
PULLABILITY
BLANK : TCXO
F : ±8.0ppm
G : ±5.0ppm
H : ±12.0ppm
TCXO/VCTCXO
BLANK : TCXO
V : VCTCXO
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE RANGE
PACKAGE TYPE
A: Package A
B : Package B
Tuning Slope Positive
Phase Noise (Typical) 10Hz Offset dBc/Hz -95
Phase Noise (Typical) 100kHz Offset dBc/Hz -150
SUS75K Series
Ultra Stable SMD 10 Pad Clipped Sinewave (VC)TCXO
7.0mm x 5.0mm
Call: +1-949-783-7300  |  Fax: +1-949-783-7301
Specifications are subject
to change without notice.
Suntsu Electronics, Inc.
142 TECHNOLOGY DR., SUITE 150
IRVINE, CA 92618
All dimensions are in millimeters (mm) unless otherwise noted. Drawings are not to scale.
5.0±0.2
7.0±0.2
1.9±0.2 1.8 0.8
1.8
0.5
0.8
4.7
1.0
1.1
0.6
2.9
4.9
1.5
1.0
0.6
6.90.7
1.0
5.7
2.6 3.9
5.4
1.4